
DAYANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL PANDUSAR, NABHA
Fees Structure 2026-27

Class

Pre-Nur,Nur.
LKG,UKG

  1 & 2

3 to 5

6 to 8

9 to 10
    11th 
(Science)

       11th 
(Comm/Arts)

    12th 
(Science)

        12th 
 (Comm/Arts)

Monthly fee
   2026-27

   Annual Charges 
     (All Students)
          2026-27

Admission Charges
(Only New Student)
         2026-27

  Total Fee
Old Student
  (Full Year)
   2026-27

2400

2900

3230

3470
3700
3700

3700

3700

3700

9500

11800

13000

13150
17500
25700

20850

20850

15500

6700

10000

10000

10000
16200
4050

4050

15600

15600

  Total Fee
New Student
  (Full Year)
   2026-27

38300

46600

51760

54790
61900
70100

65250

65250

59900

45000

56600

61760

64790
78100
74150

69300

80850

75500
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